APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PARAMEKKAVU VIDYA MANDIR MLA ROAD THRISSUR KL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930760

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75672

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE PARAMEKKAVU VIDYA MANDIR, PO BOX.916, MLA ROAD,

PUNKUNNAM, THRISSUR DISTRICT, THRISSUR, - 680002

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Mrs SINDU RAJESH

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA, BEd

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID pvmthrissur@yahoo.co.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 04872386433

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/afiliations.pdf

RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/Trust.pdf

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE



NOTE:

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT,
2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/NOC.pdf

https://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/DEO-CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/5BuildingSafety.pdf

https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/6FireandSafety2025.pdf

https://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/SELF-
CERTIFICATION.pdf

https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/8Water-and-
sanitation2025.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE
FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/1 FEES-STRUCTURE-2025-26.pdf




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/2ACADEMIC-CALENDER pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/school%20management%20committee-
(SMC) 2023.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/PTA-members2025.pdf
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 | LASTTHREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/5LASTTHREE-YEARSRESULTS pdf
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Mrs SINDU RAJESH
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 98
PGT 16
TGT 26
PRT 44
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR KAVYAK S

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER ASWINI NARAYANAN



RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 151 151 100 FULL A1-16 ABOVE 90-36

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2025 108 108 100 FULL A1-13 ABOVE 90 -54

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 21025
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 62 & 400
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS 6 & 123
(IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 40
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 56
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://youtu.be/5OREdB53nlw

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL



F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NISHA P

SARITHA SURENDRAN

SOUMINI M R

VANDANA VARMA

SAJITHAT

KAVITHAK

VANAJA SUNIL

DEEPAP

RESHMA JAYSON

VANAJA P

MANJUSHA P V

SEEMA PRAKASH

SARAN JAYARAJ

SHAILAJAR

SARANYAK S

SANJU SUNNY

RANJEETHA SIVAKUMAR

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PET

TGT

MSC

MA

BSC

MLiSc

BSC

MA

BA

BA,PRAVEEN

BSC

BSC,CTET

MA

MA

BSC,BED

BSC

PLUSTWO

PRE DEGREE

MSC



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

SANDHYA K

JYOTHI U

SUJITHRAN

REJITHA K MENON

KEERTHIKAT G

RADHIKAKT

PRIYAP G

SINDHU C

SWAPNAK

RAJEE P B

ASHA SUNIL

MEENA ANIL

MEENA JAYAN

VIDYAP V

REMA S

INDUTS

POORNIMA M

SEEMAK

LATHAC

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

TTC

BPED

BSC

BA

MA

MA

MCOM,MA

MSC

BSC

MA

BSC

BA

BA

BA

MA

MA

BA

BA

BSc



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

LAKSHMIDEVI

MAYA SURESH BABU

AJITHAT

RASHMI G NAIR

RANJITH K

RAJESH P B

PRASEEDKUMAR A

MADHU K

MINI SASIKUMAR

RAJASREE P J

VIJAYALAKSHMI C N

THARAKESWARI

PREETHAKR

RADHIKA K

RAJANI C

JAYASREE A

RAJESWARI M

SUSHAMA K

SINDU RAJESH

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

MCOM

B.Sc

BA

BCOM,TALLY

BCOM

SSLC

PRE DEGREE

PLUSTWO

nil

SSLC

nil

SSLC

SSLC

BCOM,PGDCA

SSLC

nil

nil

nil

MA



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

BINDU PRASAD

DEEPTI PRAKASAN

SANGEETHA VINOD

SAUMYA K

RANJINI P

RASMI B

SUSEELAV

PRASEETHAS V

SHAILAJA K

RATHI NARAYANAN

LAKSHMI SYBIN

SAMGEETHA G

RAJASREE JINARAJ

VINEETHATN

RESHMA VIJAYAN.K

CHAITHANYA UNNIKRISHNAN

PRAJISHAT P

SREEBHADRA NAIR N

SHINE CK

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

MSC

MCOM

BSC

MSC

MCOM

MSc

MA

MA

MA

MSc

MSc

MA

MSc

MA

POST GRADUATE

MA

BA ,BEd

MA

BA



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

MINI C K

REKHAK

SONY BERNARD

SMITHA GOPINATH

C G UMA

PREETHILAKSHMI

INDU VARMA S

APARNAH

DEVI NARAYAN

UMA P

MANJU M DAS

SUBBALAKSHMI P L

SRUTHEEJAM C

AKHILDAS A S

KAVYAK S

ASHITHA S MURALI

MEERA VENUGOPAL

DIVYA P VISWANADH

ANAKHA P

OTHER

PGT

PET

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

MSc

BPED

BSC

BA

BCOM

MA

MA

BSTC,CRAFT COURSE,HINDI PRAVEEN

MA

BSc

BSc

BCA

BCA

MSc

M.A ENGLISH

MA

MSC

BA



94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

RAHUL V RAJAN
SUMA P

VIDHYA HARIHARAN
RESHMA RAJ.C
PAUL THOMAS
SARALAPR
PREETHY P V
SREEDEVI PV
DHANISHAK C
SUNIL

RANJITH R
PAZHANISWAMY

K Aswathy Ravindran
Susmitha O

Ramya k
Seethalakshmy M R
SUNITHA RANJITH
MINI MADHUSUDHANAN

MAYADEVI M

PRT

PRT

NTT

GUESTTEACHER

GUESTTEACHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PGT

NTT

NTT

BSC

MCOM

BA

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

B.Sc.HMCTT

MA

Msc Mathematics

Msc Bioinformatics

MSC

BCOM

PREE DEGREE



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

REKHA SURESH

SOUDAMINI

SUDHAYV

VIDHYA RAMAKRISHNAN

APARNA KAKKAT MANA

ASWINI NARAYANAN

KEERTHANA KRISHNAKUMAR

RENJITHAP G

SINI SUNIL

DEVIKRISHNAC J

AMBILY A MENON

VANI A

Rakhi Ramchandran

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

BA

MA

MCOM

MA

MA

MSc

MSc

BSc

MA

MA

BSc

MSc

MFA



