APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PARAMEKKAVU VIDYA MANDIR MLA ROAD THRISSUR KL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930760
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75672
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	PARAMEKKAVU VIDYA MANDIR, PO BOX.916, MLA ROAD, PUNKUNNAM, THRISSUR DISTRICT, THRISSUR, - 680002
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mrs SINDU RAJESH
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA, BEd
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	pvmthrissur@yahoo.co.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04872386433

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/afiliations.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/Trust.pdf

3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/DEO-CERTIFICATE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/5BuildingSafety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/6FireandSafety2025.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/SELF-CERTIFICATION.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/8Water-and-sanitation2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/1FEES-STRUCTURE-2025-26.pdf

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/2ACADEMIC-CALENDER.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://www.paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/school%20management%20committee-2023.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/PTA-members2025.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://paramekkavuvidyamandir.edu.in/files/2025/5LASTTHREE-YEARSRESULTS.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Mrs SINDU RAJESH
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	98
	PGT	16
	TGT	26
	PRT	44
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	KAVYA K S
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	ASWINI NARAYANAN

RESULT CLASS: X

1	2025	STUDENTS	151	100	FULL A1-16 ABOVE 90-36
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	108	108	100	FULL A1-13 ABOVE 90 -54

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	21025
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	62 & 400
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 123
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	40
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	56
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/5OREd653nlw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	NISHA P	TGT	MSC
2	SARITHA SURENDRAN	PGT	MA
3	SOUMINI M R	TGT	BSC
4	VANDANA VARMA	TGT	MLiSc
5	SAJITHA T	TGT	BSC
6	KAVITHA K	TGT	MA
7	VANAJA SUNIL	PRT	ВА
8	DEEPA P	PRT	BA,PRAVEEN
9	RESHMA JAYSON	PRT	BSC
10	VANAJA P	TGT	BSC,CTET
11	MANJUSHA P V	TGT	MA
12	SEEMA PRAKASH	TGT	MA
13	SARAN JAYARAJ	TGT	BSC,BED
14	SHAILAJA R	TGT	BSC
15	SARANYA K S	PRT	PLUSTWO
16	SANJU SUNNY	PET	PRE DEGREE
17	RANJEETHA SIVAKUMAR	TGT	MSC

18	SANDHYA K	PRT	TTC
19	JYOTHI U	PET	BPED
20	SUJITHRA N	PRT	BSC
21	REJITHA K MENON	PRT	BA
22	KEERTHIKA T G	PRT	MA
23	RADHIKA K T	PRT	MA
24	PRIYA P G	TGT	MCOM,MA
25	SINDHU C	PRT	MSC
26	SWAPNA K	PRT	BSC
27	RAJEE P B	PRT	MA
28	ASHA SUNIL	PRT	BSC
29	MEENA ANIL	PRT	BA
30	MEENA JAYAN	PRT	BA
31	VIDYA P V	PRT	BA
32	REMA S	PRT	MA
33	INDU T S	PRT	MA
34	POORNIMA M	PRT	BA
35	SEEMA K	NTT	BA
36	LATHA C	NTT	BSc

37	LAKSHMIDEVI	NTT	MCOM
38	MAYA SURESH BABU	NTT	B.Sc
39	AJITHA T	NTT	ВА
40	RASHMI G NAIR	NTT	BCOM,TALLY
41	RANJITH K	OTHER	BCOM
42	RAJESH P B	OTHER	SSLC
43	PRASEEDKUMAR A	OTHER	PRE DEGREE
44	MADHU K	OTHER	PLUSTWO
45	MINI SASIKUMAR	OTHER	nil
46	RAJASREE P J	OTHER	SSLC
47	VIJAYALAKSHMI C N	OTHER	nil
48	THARAKESWARI	OTHER	SSLC
49	PREETHA K R	OTHER	SSLC
50	RADHIKA K	OTHER	BCOM,PGDCA
51	RAJANI C	OTHER	SSLC
52	JAYASREE A	OTHER	nil
53	RAJESWARI M	OTHER	nil
54	SUSHAMA K	OTHER	nil
55	SINDU RAJESH	PRINCIPAL	MA

56	BINDU PRASAD	VICE PRINCIPAL	MSC
57	DEEPTI PRAKASAN	PGT	MCOM
58	SANGEETHA VINOD	PGT	BSC
59	SAUMYA K	PGT	MSC
60	RANJINI P	PGT	MCOM
61	RASMI B	PGT	MSc
62	SUSEELA V	PGT	MA
63	PRASEETHA S V	PGT	MA
64	SHAILAJA K	PGT	MA
65	RATHI NARAYANAN	TGT	MSc
66	LAKSHMI SYBIN	TGT	MSc
67	SAMGEETHA G	TGT	MA
68	RAJASREE JINARAJ	TGT	MSc
69	VINEETHA T N	TGT	MA
70	RESHMA VIJAYAN.K	TGT	POST GRADUATE
71	CHAITHANYA UNNIKRISHNAN	PRT	MA
72	PRAJISHA T P	PRT	BA ,BEd
73	SREEBHADRA NAIR N	TGT	MA
74	SHINE C K	TGT	BA

75	MINI C K	OTHER	8
76	REKHA K	PGT	MSc
77	SONY BERNARD	PET	BPED
78	SMITHA GOPINATH	TGT	BSC
79	C G UMA	PRT	ВА
80	PREETHILAKSHMI	PRT	BCOM
81	INDU VARMA S	TGT	MA
82	APARNA H	PRT	MA
83	DEVI NARAYAN	NTT	BSTC,CRAFT COURSE,HINDI PRAVEEN
84	UMA P	PRT	MA
85	MANJU M DAS	PRT	BSc
86	SUBBALAKSHMI P L	PRT	BSc
87	SRUTHEEJA M C	PRT	BCA
88	AKHILDAS A S	PET	BCA
89	KAVYA K S	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MSc
90	ASHITHA S MURALI	TGT	M.A ENGLISH
91	MEERA VENUGOPAL	PGT	MA
92	DIVYA P VISWANADH	TGT	MSC
93	ANAKHA P	PRT	ВА

94	RAHUL V RAJAN	PRT	BSC
95	SUMA P	PRT	MCOM
96	VIDHYA HARIHARAN	NTT	ВА
97	RESHMA RAJ.C	GUESTTEACHER	OTHER
98	PAUL THOMAS	GUESTTEACHER	OTHER
99	SARALA P R	PRT	OTHER
100	PREETHY P V	OTHER	OTHER
101	SREEDEVI P V	OTHER	OTHER
102	DHANISHA K C	OTHER	OTHER
103	SUNIL	OTHER	OTHER
104	RANJITH R	OTHER	OTHER
105	PAZHANISWAMY	OTHER	OTHER
106	K Aswathy Ravindran	PRT	B.Sc.HMCTT
107	Susmitha O	PRT	MA
108	Ramya k	PRT	Msc Mathematics
109	Seethalakshmy M R	NTT	Msc Bioinformatics
110	SUNITHA RANJITH	PGT	MSC
111	MINI MADHUSUDHANAN	NTT	BCOM
112	MAYADEVI M	NTT	PREE DEGREE

113	REKHA SURESH	NTT	BA
114	SOUDAMINI	TGT	MA
115	SUDHA V	PRT	MCOM
116	VIDHYA RAMAKRISHNAN	TGT	MA
117	APARNA KAKKAT MANA	PGT	MA
118	ASWINI NARAYANAN	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSc
119	KEERTHANA KRISHNAKUMAR	PRT	MSc
120	RENJITHA P G	OTHER	BSc
121	SINI SUNIL	PRT	MA
122	DEVIKRISHNA C J	PRT	MA
123	AMBILY A MENON	OTHER	BSc
124	VANI A	OTHER	MSc
125	Rakhi Ramchandran	OTHER	MFA